Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
Commercial Foundations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections
Monthly Report
9/1/2020 through 9/30/2020

NEW CONSTRUCTION

# Permits # Buildings Valuations
29 29 $13,576,723.00

0
5 5 $310,329.00
2 2 $253,800.00

0

0
4 4 $18,700.00
9 9 $412,558.00

0
21 21 $334,767.25

0
70 70 $14,906,877.25

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS

# Permits # Buildings Valuations
1 1 $479,721.00
70 70 $1,208,599.87

0
6 6 $191,168.00
87 87 $1,879,488.87

VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS

# Permits # Buildings Valuations
37 37 $181,151.00
136 136 $1,408,144.33
94 94 $609,190.66
32 32 $114,870.35
13 13 $19,994.00
0
12 12 $14,912.00
10 10 $35,905.00
0
334 334 $2,384,167.34
491 491 $19,170,533.46
1,529
383
149
206
191

2,458
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Fees
$92,846.82

$3,810.45
$1,142.33

$2,315.12
$6,938.64

$11,787.16

$118,840.52

Fees

$6,491.00
$18,470.76

$5,487.55
$30,449.31

Fees

$7,332.56
$35,546.69
$8,062.04
$3,142.84
$1,266.96

$925.20
$1,340.17

$57,616.46
$206,906.29



