## Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report 9/1/2020 through 9/30/2020

## NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
Single Family Subtotals	29	29	\$13,576,723.00	\$92,846.82	
Multi Family Subtotals	0		<b>,</b> ,,	,	
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	5	5	\$310,329.00	\$3,810.45	
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	2	2	\$253,800.00	\$1,142.33	
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0			• •	
Public Buildings Subtotals	0				
Demolitions Subtotals	4	4	\$18,700.00	\$2,315.12	
Swimming Pools Subtotals	9	9	\$412,558.00	\$6,938.64	
Signs Subtotals	0				
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	21	21	\$334,767.25	\$11,787.16	
Commercial Foundations Subtotals	0				
SUB TOTAL	70	70	\$14,906,877.25	\$118,840.52	
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS					
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
SFD Additions Subtotals	11	11	\$479,721.00	\$6,491.00	
SFD Alterations Subtotals	70	70	\$1,208,599.87	\$18,470.76	
Commercial Additions Subtotals	0				
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	6	6	\$191,168.00	\$5,487.55	
SUB TOTAL	87	87	\$1,879,488.87	\$30,449.31	
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS					
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
Siding Subtotals	37	37	\$181,151.00	\$7,332.56	
Roofing Subtotals	136	136	\$1,408,144.33	\$35,546.69	
Mechanical Subtotals	94	94	\$609,190.66	\$8,062.04	
Electrical Subtotals	32	32	\$114,870.35	\$3,142.84	
Plumbing Subtotals	13	13	\$19,994.00	\$1,266.96	
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	0				
Gas Subtotals	12	12	\$14,912.00	\$925.20	
Doors and Windows Subtotals	10	10	\$35,905.00	\$1,340.17	
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0				
SUB TOTAL	334	334	\$2,384,167.34	\$57,616.46	
TOTAL	491	491	\$19,170,533.46	\$206,906.29	

## **INSPECTIONS**

Building Subtotals	1,529
Electrical Subtotals	383
Gas Subtotals	149
Mechanical Subtotals	206
Plumbing Subtotals	191
Total	2,458